
First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Pookie 30.22 01 60QHasko 0.002 08103 60 02,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kodiak 42.40 10 4NQSaez 0.0013 24110 -6 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rickee 42.45 4 2NQCioffi-Parker 0.001 08015 -2 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Teagan 6.45 0 0NQScheiner 0.003 12069 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Loki Bacon Bit 30.24 01 75QBailey 0.009 20052 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jury 26.65 02 62QMangels 0.0010 20046 62 05,5,6,7,9,10,20
Star 42.29 10 4NQHigginson 0.0011 20042 -6 04
Zig-Zag 25.88 0 4NQSaler 0.008 20081 4 04
Carly 3.00 0 0NQAyers 0.007 20086 0 0
Champ 29.45 0 5NQMarden 0.005 20090 5 05
Luna 0.00 0 0NQBerghold 0.004 20600 0 0
Bailey 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.006 20088 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Link 39.04 71 67QNicholson 0.0012 24099 60 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Reign 40.71 5 3NQMoody 0.006 12024 -2 03
Chew 0.00 0 0NQUlissi 0.005 12287 0 0
Bryce 43.27 8 1NQHunter 0.004 12570 -7 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Quincy 37.15 51 79QVargas 0.0012 20040 74 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Emma 36.68 4 2NQMcMoran 0.0011 20045 -2 02
Brooke 46.44 14 2NQGrasso 0.0010 20459 -12 02
Mellie 34.60 2 5NQBerkoff 0.009 20601 3 05

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Patrick 0.00 0 0NQAmbrogi 0.0016 24053 0 0
A.V. 0.00 0 0NQBridgwood 0.0015 24055 0 0
Haley 29.27 0 1NQDehner 0.0013 24100 1 01
Caico 48.14 16 4NQLichtenstein 0.0014 24502 -12 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sierra 47.77 9 2NQBalzarano 0.009 08218 -7 02
Gus 44.40 6 2NQBalzarano 0.008 08566 -4 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fizz 35.03 0 4NQLarson 0.0019 12283 4 04
Charlie 36.14 1 4NQWade 0.0018 12568 3 04
Dash 0.00 0 0ABSRotelle 0.0017 12307 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Elvira 28.21 01 68QBillman 0.0029 16339 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Ellie 33.64 0 1NQJenkins 0.0028 16374 1 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bosun 31.66 0 5NQBerghold 0.0062 20409 5 05
Breeze 39.27 7 4NQCurran 0.0061 20431 -3 04
Nikki 30.56 0 5NQSparks 0.0060 20485 5 05
Jesse Belle 30.33 0 6NQMackes 0.0057 20588 6 06
Izzy 26.90 0 2NQRhyshek 0.0058 20599 2 02
Auggie 0.00 0 0ABSBrettell 0.0059 20597 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
C.J. 37.63 5 5NQLackey 0.0072 24509 0 05
Shambhu 0.00 0 0NQThorpe 0.0071 24545 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bitzy 25.66 01 68QRussell 0.005 08220 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Fiona 47.50 9 1NQLevine 0.006 08212 -8 01
Ace 0.00 0 0ABSMacLeod 0.007 08208 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spring 37.04 21 80QBerry 0.0014 12271 78 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Luc 37.77 22 80QWeintrub 0.0012 12294 78 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
GG 46.14 11 1NQBerman 0.0013 12277 -10 01
Pippa 31.75 0 2NQFelton 0.0015 12289 2 02
Aeryn 28.98 0 6NQMidura 0.0016 12292 6 06

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Remus 35.87 01 73QStevenson 0.0022 16371 73 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Genie 25.50 02 70QCottler 0.0023 16357 70 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Tollie 30.21 03 68QCottler 0.0025 16338 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ela 25.71 04 65QBuchma 0.0027 16314 65 04,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Baci 0.00 0 0NQSaraceni 0.0026 16320 0 0
Xena 38.09 3 5NQCimprich 0.0024 16343 2 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nell 24.29 01 80QLesko 0.0045 20430 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Quest 27.38 02 80QMulcahey 0.0039 20487 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Whip 32.23 03 80QTovino 0.0038 20491 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Skier 29.29 04 74QRubin 0.0054 20392 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Winkle 32.07 0 5NQTovino 0.0055 20388 5 05
Allie 30.92 0 4NQWilkinson 0.0053 20396 4 04
Samie 22.07 0 3NQDauer 0.0051 20413 3 03
Honky Tonk 20.78 0 2NQBartell 0.0050 20423 2 02
Edward 43.22 11 6NQWest 0.0049 20425 -5 06
Lucy 27.61 0 4NQRubin 0.0048 20426 4 04
Hank 31.39 0 5NQGichner 0.0047 20429 5 05
Minnie 29.34 0 4NQHrycyk 0.0044 20443 4 04
Nemesis 41.31 9 6NQThompson 0.0056 20448 -3 06
Taya 37.75 5 45NQAndrews 0.0037 20452 40 03,2,3,4,6,8,9,10
Pizzazz 28.25 0 5NQThompson 0.0046 20456 5 05
Allie 28.64 0 3NQTurner 0.0042 20458 3 03
Blitz 37.19 5 5NQAldrich 0.0041 20462 0 05
Cody 0.00 0 0NQUppal 0.0040 20481 0 0
Zuzu 0.00 0 0ABSSchilling 0.0052 20397 0 0
Batman 0.00 0 0ABSPosner 0.0043 20444 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 27.42 01 80QBisbee 0.0070 24496 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ringo 28.42 02 79QMogerley 0.0069 24497 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ganesha 31.84 03 68QThorpe 0.0068 24498 68 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
River 32.97 0 6NQBurton 0.0067 24500 6 06
Nell 0.00 0 0NQSutphin 0.0065 24517 0 0
Jinn 38.32 6 2NQBailey 0.0064 24521 -4 02
Tembi 0.00 0 0ABSHooper 0.0066 24510 0 0
Baron 0.00 0 0ABSHooper 0.0063 24532 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Savannah 35.36 31 77QSchmitter 0.0073 26552 74 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jack 58.00 20 4NQBrotherton 0.001 08133 -16 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Buster 39.40 1 5NQHarvey 0.003 12148 4 05
Jack 28.10 0 2NQHarvey 0.002 12154 2 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Widgeon 38.44 3 2NQMcCaffery 0.007 16002 -1 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zino 32.85 01 70QGambino 0.008 20189 70 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jake 38.16 3 2NQOntscherenki 0.0036 20181 -1 02
Calypso 37.88 2 4NQKwiatkowski 0.0035 20562 2 04
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First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Chuck 34.18 01 63QHill 0.002 08128 63 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Max 32.91 0 2NQHill 0.004 08118 2 02
Steel 31.90 0 5NQLonnquist 0.003 08123 5 05
Teagan 33.72 0 2NQBunin 0.001 08132 2 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 27.21 0 2NQBillman 0.0011 12136 2 02
Angie 30.58 0 3NQBillman 0.0010 12159 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pilot 38.46 31 78QSchmitter 0.0020 16177 75 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 26.04 02 68QAldrich 0.0021 16160 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 22.36 01 67QReinhard 0.0034 20179 67 02,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Fuzzle Wuzzle 28.93 0 3NQDiaz 0.0033 20183 3 03
Shirley 26.09 0 2NQFelton 0.0032 20184 2 02
Audrey 0.00 0 0NQHooper 0.0031 20186 0 0
Brody 34.06 0 5NQSolakian 0.0030 20194 5 05
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